API NO. 15- 119-20,574 00-01 ORIGIN

STATE CORPORATION COMMISSION OF KANSAS OIL & GAS CONSERVATION DIVISION

WELL COMPLETION FORK	County Meade
ACO-1 WELL HISTORY DESCRIPTION OF WELL AND LEASE	
Operator: License # 4570	986' Feet from SN (circle one) Line of Section
Name: Samedan Oli Corp.	230' Feet from E(W)(circle one) Line of Section
Address 3817 N.W. Expressway #1020	Footages Calculated from Nearest Outside Section Corner:
City/State/Zip Oklahoma City, Ok. 73112	Lease Name MOHLER UNIT (FORMERLY Well # #17
Purchaser: Petro Source Partners	Field Name Mohler
Operator Contact Person: Debbie Kerr	Producing Formation Morrow
Phone (405) 942-8707	Elevation: Ground 2350' KB 2355'
Contractor: Wame: Abercrombie RTD, Inc.	Total Depth 5749' PBTD 5688
License:30684	Amount of Surface Pipe Set and Cemented at 1521 Feet
Wellsite Geologist: Art Bushman	Multiple Stage Cementing Collar Used? Yes X No
Designate Type of Completion	If yes, show depth set Feet
New Well XXX Re-Entry Workover	If Alternate II completion, cement circulated from
	feet depth to w/ sx cmt.
Gas ENHR SIGW Other (Core, WSW, Expl., Cathodic, etc) If Workover:	Drilling Fluid Management Plan REENTRY 374 12-16-96 (Data must be collected from the Reserve Pit)
	07.000
Operator: Donald C. Slawson - American Energies	
Well Name: **2 BLEHM "A"	Dewatering method usedHauled off
Comp. Date <u>6~21-82</u> Old Total Depth <u>5750</u>	Location of fluid disposal if hauled offsite:
Deepening X Re-perf. Conv. to Inj/SWD Plug Back PBTD Commingled Docket No. Dual Completion Docket No.	Operator Name <u>Nichol's Fluid Service</u>
Dual Completion Docket No. Other (SWD or Inj?) Docket No.	Lease NameNavanette Disposal License No. TRRC 112795
3-24-96 3-28-96 3-31-96	Quarter Sec Twp S Rng E/W
Date OF Date Reached TD Completion Date	County Lipscomb Co., TX Docket No.
- Room 2078, Wichita, Kansas 67202, within 120 days of the Rule 82-3-130, 82-3-106 and 82-3-107 apply. Information on 12 months if requested in writing and submitted with the	side two of this form will be held confidential for a period of e form (see rule 82-3-107 for confidentiality in excess of 12 report shall be attached with this form. ALL CEMENTING TICKETS
All requirements of the statutes, rules and regulations promulation and the statements herein are complete and correct to t	gated to regulate the oil and gas industry have been fully complied he best of my knowledge.
Signatule Solhio Alph	K.C.C. OFFICE USE ONLY
Title Division Production Clerk Date 7	7/2/96 F Letter of Confidentiality Attached Vireline Log Received
Subscribed and sworn to before me this $2nd$ day of $3uly$	C Geologist Report Received / Distribution
Notary Public Karen Lennoy	KCC SLD/Rep NGPA
	KGS Plug Other
Date Commission Expires <u>Warch 16, 199</u>	9 RECEIVED (Specify) KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION

Form ACO-1 (7-91)

•	T I	•	•

Sec. 29 Twp. 33S	Rge. 28W 5	⊸ East	County _ "	≘ade			
INSTRUCTIONS: Show i		⊠ _{West}	· -				
interval tested, time hydrostatic pressures, if more space is need	e tool open an , bottom hole to	emperature, fluid red	and shut-in press	sures, wheth	her shut-in pre	essure reac	ched static leve
Drill Stem Tests Take (Attach Additional	n Sheets.)	☐ Yes ☒ No	□X Log	Formation	n (Top), Depth	and Datums	·
Samples Sent to Geolo	•		Name Cherokee		тор 5272	2'	Patum (-2917')
Cores Taken		Yes No	.13 Finge Morrow S		5532 5585		(-3177') (-3230')
Electric Log Run (Submit Copy.)		☐ Yes ☐ No	Morrow S Morrow S Mississi	and	5600 5695	D'	(-3245!) (-3340')
List All E.Logs Run:P t, Array Induct sated Neutron L	ion Micror	esistivity-GR,	,.			•	
		CASING RECORD	Us New □ Us			<u>, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , </u>	
	Report al	ll strings set-conduc	ctor, surface, i	ntermediate,	production, et	tc.	
Purpose of String	Size Hole Drilled	Size Casing Set (In O.D.)	Weight Lbs./Ft.	Setting Depth	Type of Cement	# Sacks Used	Type and Percer Additives
Surface		8 5/8"	24#	1521'		1.00	,
Production String	g 7 7/8"	5½"	15.5 #	5747'	Premium 50/50 Poz	165 sks /00 \$K\$. .25% D-Air-1,
				<u></u>			floseal, 10%F Hallid, 5% KC
		EMENTING/SQUEEZE REC	CORD	T			
Purpose: Perforate	Depth Top Bottom	Type of Cement	#Sacks Used		Type and Percer	nt Additiv	es
Protect Casing Plug Back TD Plug Off Zone				<u> </u>			
				1			
Shots Per Foot		N RECORD - Bridge Plu ge of Each Interval F		Acid, (Amount ar	Fracture, Shot, nd Kind of Mate	, Cement S rial Used)	Squeeze Record Depth
4 SPF	56001	- 5632'		2500 ga	ls 7 1/2" H	CĽ & adı	ditives
TUBING RECORD	size 2 7/8"	Set At 5662'	Packer At NA	Liner Run] _{No}	1, 2, 1, 1,
Date of First, Resur			NA Juding Method	·lowing XX Pt	umping D Gas	Lift 🖺 o	ther (Explain)
Estimated Production Per 24 Hours	n Oil	Bbls. Gas	Mcf Wate			l Ratio	Gravity
Disposition of Gas:	NA METHOD OF	F COMPLETION	<u> </u>		roduction Inter	val	
	Used on 1		Hole X Perf.				Clan Min

			JOB		HALLIBURTON DIVISION _	m.	do	TT.					
H	HALLII	BURTON SI	JMMAR	Y	HALLIBURTON LOCATION _	1:20	en/	V.		BIL	LED ON	92	15/1
	1		314114111111			L DATA	4.	~	01	1	ALT NO.	100	/
_D				SEC 2	4 TWP 38	5 RNG. 24	3 coi	UNTY	Mesc	le	STAT	E V	
							NEW V	VEIGHT	SIZE	FROM	То	2,000,00	MAXIMUM PSI ALLOWABLE
	N NAME		TYPE			CASING	USED		51%	VR	571	17	ALLOWABLE
	N THICKNESS		ROM	то _		LINER			12	CA	31	11	
	OD: OIL	BPD. WATER	BPD. G		MCFD	TUBING							
	PROD: OIL	BPD. WATER	BPD. G		MCFD	OPEN HOLE	*********	·	77.	7	575	50	SHOTS/FT.
KER T	ON DATE	MUD TYPE	SET AT	MUD WT.		PERFORATION	NS		+18		-		
	OLE TEMP.		PRESSURE			PERFORATION	NS	GI	MAI		Miles.		
C. DATA			TOTAL D	DEPTH		PERFORATION	45	U	INVI				
					JOB [
		TOOLS AND ACC	CESSORIES			CALLED OUT	-70	ON LOCA		JOB STARTED		JOB C	OMPLETED
	TYPE A	ND SIZE 5/2	QTY.		MAKE	DATE 3	30	DATE 3	-30	DATE 3-	31	DATE	5-31
AT COI	LAR SU	ner Sell	1	4	burg	TIME 18	30	TIME	130	TIME 06	15	TIME (0930
AT SHO	DE SUB	on Sent TI	1	/-	7			PERS	ONNEL AN	D SERVICE I	JNITS		
DE SHO	DE /						NAN	ИΕ		UNIT NO. &	TYPE	L	OCATION
TRALI	ZERS		5		/	Dage	2	100		14200 A	11	100	1.
ТОМ Р			0		/							MIS	VAO ER
PLUG			/	/	Sala Sala	Mal	2			52938	5		
D			1	1				1		75	351	. ,	"
KER	15x56	oi Sic	1	1		MLon	& wo	Th		20408		Minis	Tan 1
HER		1		1			0			16	1011	solo	KS
		MATERIA	ALS										
AT. FL	UID		DENSITY		LB/GALAPI								
PL. FLU	JID		DENSITY		LB/GALAPI	1							
P. TYP	E	SIZE		LB									
P. TYP	E	SIZE		LB									
D TYPE		GA	L		. %								
D TYPE		GA			. %								
D TYPE		GA			. %			/	449.7				
	NT TYPE	GA		IN		DEPARTMENT	-		men	5V 1	Bank	ST	
AGENT		GAL		IN		DESCRIPTION	OF JOB _			7/2/	US CO CX	1	X
	S ADD. TYPE	GAL		IN									
		GAL.											
	TYPE			IN		JOB DONE TH	IRU: TUBI	ING 🔲	~ 19A	SING /	ANNULU	s 🗌	TBG./ANN.
	AGENT TYPE			ALLB				1	1/1/0	11/1			
	BALLS TYPE_		Q			CUSTOMER	TIVE X_	Yun	1000	NI			
HER							1	10		/			
IER						HALLIBURTON OPERATOR	V L	MAN	scoon	6	COPIE	S ESTED _	
					CEMEN	T DATA							
AGE	NUMBER OF SACKS	CEMENT	BRAND	BULK			ADDITIV	ES			YIE CU.F1	LD r./sk.	MIXED LBS./GAL.
	- ^	(11 0			2001	_	Marketon Lore	77 1	/	21	-	117	11.00
	50	450 HZ	H		1000	, ca	4 10	81 H	he th	HUSE	1	75	11.5
	(1)	3/1 0	./		19/						7	417	115
	110	7,50 102	N		4000	10.	101 01	- 0	c9 0	1 14	10.	10	11,3
	165	1 Bennon			19706	JEAL	1000	161	1000	CO VI	1 1 -	77	151
		PRESSURES IN I	PSI		SUM	MARY TOTAL	1X /	a/oHa	VOL	IMES	10		106
CULAT	ING	D	ISPLACEMENT_			PRESLUSH: BBL	LGAL.	255	18,5	TYPE	11/4	17	Lush
AKDO	wn	м	AXIMUM			LOAD & BKDN:	BBLGAL.			PA	D: BBLG	AL.	- 10
RAGE		FRACT	TURE GRADIENT			TREATMENT: BE	BLGAL		(6) ()	DIS	SPL: BBL	GAL.	32.68
JT-IN: I	NSTANT	5-MIN		_ 15-MIN.		CEMENT SLURF	RY: BBLGA	AL.	0,42		4/1917		
		HYDRAULIC HO	DRSEPOWER			TOTAL VOLUME	E: BBLGAL	-	on EPPs				
DERED		AVAILABLE		_USED			REC	EIVE	ED REN	ION			No.
		AVERAGE RAT	TES IN BPM			KANSA	S CORPO	RATION	COMMISS				
ATING		DISPL		OVERALL _									1
		CEMENT LEI	IN PIPE	1			1111	05	1996				1
ET	1-15	REASON	Shoe	-la	11		000						1

CUSTOMER

CONSERVATION DIVISION WICHITA, KS

IOPI	06					HALL	IBURTON	7 - 7 - 9/
CUSTOMER	OG HAL-201	13-C	WELL NO.	_	LEASE		JOB TYPE // O	TICKET NO.
SAM		21-los	b /	PUMPS	PRESSUR	SIE L	INT SETRICE STRING	921511
CHART NO.	TIME	RATE (BPM)	VOLUME (BBL) (GAL)	T C	TUBING	CASING	DESCRIPTION OF OPERATION	AND MATERIALS
	1830)					Time Collect	
	22/1)					Time Ready	
	2130						Time outot 12 Pol	Lie DP
							.0.	D
								ODICINIAL
							STORE PRINTER PRINTER	ONIGINAL
							75 8558	Andrew Control of the Angel of
/	215						Cosine in Hole	
	0.0		A A A				-018,0 1100	
1	0615						Hre. Kin To Gier, Lite	Frence.
1	5/25				1		Ciacilate Casicilio	- An
,	N.79						CIRCULATE MUNETO	Front of level
	0975	horn					that a count BILLI-	- More thie
	0825	OSSE					Halfata Batark	, ,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,
							racycropriase	
	0239	Z	583	4		300	START Most Flock AL	end + lost Tooth
	0245	1				250	START Mina Coment	35 January ST 3
1	1857	1	216	5		2185	START TAIR GENERAL	
	085/	/	ZX 79			204	Fraish My Congst	
	0857	/	40,42			10	SLOT DAWNS	Dan Phu
							word Bas-	things.
	200	4				75	START DISPLOCEMENT	b branch
		45A	135 €				IN IN	Barkte 14 8911
	0930	" "6				1050	10 1) 10	BY OF 2 BAM
	- 1.00					150	8.000	
							Charlete Fluid The	of The sta
							Floris Helde,	
							Lenue	Head + Ma JEG.
							while	com top 4 Hours
							1 / 11	1
			150	ANISAS CO	RECEIVED	MMISS10	Thanks for ble	(A)
							1/	9
				J	JUL 05 19	30	Hah	Lisuppo
					WOLDAYJUN I	NOISIVIE	00	ELEGY
				CC	ONSERVATION T WICHITA,	KS .	Lewis Copiez	4
						4	Cre	v ·

	ALLIBURTON N ENERGY SERVICES	CHARGE TO: ADDRESS CITY. STATE.		Oil Gop.		DUNCAN COP	Y No.	TICKE 921	511 - 8
3. 4. REFERRAL LOCATION	WELL/PROJECT NO. TICKET TYPE INIT SERVICE JO SALES WELL TYPE INVOICE INSTRUC	ROGEN CONT B? YES NO	CATEGORY	COUNTY/PARISH RIG NAME/NO. JOB PURPOSE SSE PA	VIA	DELIVERED TO WELL PERMIT NO.	C V	3-30-96 S	Same Dan
PRICE REFERENCE	SECONDARY REFERENCE/ PART NUMBER	ACCOUNTIN LOC ACCT	G	DESCRIPTION		QTY. U/M	QTY. U/M	UNIT	AMOUNT
00-117	X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X	1	MILEAGE	MANDACE	RECEIVED ORPORATION COMMI	70 mls	GIT. TOM	7 85	199 50
000-19	2		Cerus 1	MILAND		70 mis	4	1 50	105 00
001-016	0		Grand.	The se	IUL 0 5 1996	5747 PT			2000 =
030-016	-	7 7 1	5 James	O.		Fel-	5%	459	100
030-017	A A		Ew H	+ 8p co	NSERVATION DIVISION WICHITA. KS	1 tel	EX	1200	120 0
001-018		1	That The	on 118.	是是美国	7 Hours	9"	23500	470=
A A	837-67100		Final S	of Proof sho	0	1 Esd	5%	7.25 00	7250
MA A	836-07/50		Superio	Sed Post Co	11.	111	1	305 14	305€
40	806-60022		To Trans	lizans		5/	/	400	300 E
	90 - 10802	1	Haveo	webl o	事,古书书	7 43	/	1675	1/ 75
101-018			1 ALAIT	and thee		> Head		235 €	ACC
018-315	医阿里斯里斯斯斯	1	MAH	IS!	馬馬上名三世	75/84		AS	97 50
and agrees to	MS: Customer hereby a the terms and conditereof which include, but a	ions on the	TYPE LOCK	VALVE WAS: JLLED & RETURN ☐ PULLED ☐ DEPTH	RUN SURVE OUR EQUIPMENT WITHOUT BREAKI	PERFORMED	UN- DIS- DECIDED AGRE		3898 75
to, PAYMEN	RANTY provisions.			· SPACERS	WE UNDERSTOOD MET YOUR NEEDS OUR SERVICE WA	5?		FROM CONTINUATION PAGE(S)	5979 98
MUST BE SIGNED BY C START OF WORK OR D	CUSTOMER OR CUSTOMER'S AGENT PE DELIVERY OF GOODS	RIOR TO	TYPE OF EQUALIZING S	UB. CASING PRESSURE UBING PRESSURE WELL DEPTH	PERFORMED WIT WE OPERATED TH AND PERFORMED	HOUT DELAY? HE EQUIPMENT JOB			
DATE SIGNED	TIME SIGNED	☐ A.M.	TREE CONNECTION	TYPE VALVE		ED WITH OUR SERVICE	□ NO	SUB-TOTAL APPLICABLE TAXES	1
I ☐ do ☐ do	not require IPC (Instrument Protection).	The same of the sa	1		☐ CUSTOMER	DID NOT WISH TO RESI	POND	ON INVOICE	

☐ CUSTOMER DID NOT WISH TO RESPOND CUSTOMER ACCEPTANCE OF MATERIALS AND SERVICES The customer hereby acknowleges receipt of the materials and services listed on this ticket.

ENT (PLEASE PRINT) CUSTOMER OF MATERIALS AND SERVICES The customer hereby acknowleges receipt of the materials and services listed on this ticket.

HALLIBURTON OPERATOR/ENGINEER EMP # HALLIBURTON APPROVE CUSTOMER OR CUSTOMER'S AGENT (PLEASE PRINT) HALLIBURTON APPROVAL

I ☐ do ☐ do not require IPC (Instrument Protection). ☐ Not offered

TERMS AND CONDITIONS

For good and valuable consideration received, Customer (as identified on the face of this document) and Halliburton Energy Services, a division of Halliburton Company (hereinafter "Halliburton") agree as follows:

- A. CUSTOMER REPRESENTATION Customer warrants that the well is in proper condition to receive the services, equipment, products, and materials to be supplied by Halliburton.
- B. PRICE AND PAYMENT The services, equipment, products, and/or materials to be supplied hereunder are priced in accordance with Halliburton's current price list. All prices are exclusive of taxes. If Customer does not have an approved open account with Halliburton, all sums due are payable in cash at the time of performance of services or delivery of equipment, products or materials. If Customer has an approved open account, invoices are payable on the twentieth day after the date of invoice. Customer agrees to pay interest on any unpaid balance from the date payable until paid at the highest lawful contract rate applicable, but never to exceed 18% per annum. In the event Halliburton employs an attorney for collection of any account, Customer agrees to pay attorney fees of 20% of the unpaid account, plus all collection and court costs.
- C. RELEASE AND INDEMNITY CUSTOMER AGREES TO RELEASE HALLIBURTON GROUP FROM ANY AND ALL LIABILITY FOR ANY AND ALL DAMAGES WHATSOEVER TO PROPERTY OF ANY KIND OWNED BY, IN THE POSSESSION OF, OR LEASED BY CUSTOMER AND THOSE PERSONS AND ENTITIES CUSTOMER HAS THE ABILITY TO BIND BY CONTRACT. CUSTOMER ALSO AGREES TO DEFEND, INDEMNIFY, AND HOLD HALLIBURTON GROUP HARMLESS FROM AND AGAINST ANY AND ALL LIABILITY, CLAIMS, COSTS, EXPENSES, ATTORNEY FEES AND DAMAGES WHATSOEVER FOR PERSONAL INJURY, ILLNESS, DEATH, PROPERTY DAMAGE AND LOSS RESULTING FROM:
 - LOSS OF WELL CONTROL; SERVICES TO CONTROL A WILD WELL WHETHER UNDERGROUND OR ABOVE THE SURFACE; RESERVOIR OR UNDERGROUND DAMAGE, INCLUDING LOSS OF OIL, GAS, OTHER MINERAL SUBSTANCES OR WATER; SURFACE DAMAGE ARISING FROM UNDERGROUND DAMAGE; DAMAGE TO OR LOSS OF THE WELL BORE; SUBSURFACE TRESPASS OR ANY ACTION IN THE NATURE THEREOF; FIRE; EXPLOSION; SUBSURFACE PRESSURE; RADIOACTIVITY; AND POLLUTION AND ITS CLEANUP AND CONTROL.

CUSTOMER'S RELEASE, DEFENSE, INDEMNITY AND HOLD HARMLESS OBLIGATIONS WILL APPLY EVEN IF THE LIABILITY AND CLAIMS ARE CAUSED BY THE SOLE, CONCURRENT, ACTIVE OR PASSIVE NEGLIGENCE, FAULT, OR STRICT LIABILITY OF ONE OR MORE MEMBERS OF THE HALLIBURTON GROUP, THE UNSEAWORTHINESS OF ANY VESSEL OR ANY DEFECT IN THE DATA, PRODUCTS, SUPPLIES, MATERIALS OR EQUIPMENT FURNISHED BY HALLIBURTON GROUP WHETHER IN THE DESIGN, MANUFACTURE, MAINTENANCE OR MARKETING THEREOF OR FROM A FAILURE TO WARN OF SUCH DEFECT. "HALLIBURTON GROUP" IS DEFINED AS HALLIBURTON, ITS PARENT, SUBSIDIARY, AND AFFILIATED COMPANIES AND ITS/THEIR OFFICERS, DIRECTORS, EMPLOYEES, AND AGENTS. CUSTOMER'S RELEASE, DEFENSE, INDEMNITY AND HOLD HARMLESS OBLIGATIONS APPLY WHETHER THE PERSONAL INJURY, ILLNESS, DEATH, PROPERTY DAMAGE OR LOSS IS SUFFERED BY ONE OR MORE MEMBERS OF THE HALLIBURTON GROUP, CUSTOMER, OR ANY OTHER PERSON OR ENTITY AND THE CUSTOMER WILL SUPPORT SUCH OBLIGATIONS ASSUMED HEREIN WITH LIABILITY INSURANCE TO THE MAXIMUM EXTENT ALLOWED BY APPLICABLE LAW.

- D. EQUIPMENT LIABILITY Customer shall at its risk and expense attempt to recover any Halliburton equipment lost or lodged in the well. If the equipment is recovered and repairable, Customer shall pay the repair costs, unless caused by Halliburton's sole negligence. If the equipment is not recovered or is irreparable, Customer shall pay the replacement cost, unless caused by Halliburton's sole negligence. If a radioactive source becomes lost or lodged in the well, Customer shall meet all requirements of Section 39.15(a) of the Nuclear Regulatory Commission regulations and any other applicable laws or regulations concerning retrieval or abandonment and shall permit Halliburton to monitor the recovery or abandonment efforts all at no risk or liability to Halliburton. Customer shall be responsible for damage to or loss of Halliburton equipment, products, and materials while in transit aboard Customer-supplied transportation, even if such is arranged by Halliburton at Customer's request, and during loading and unloading from such transport. Customer will also pay for the repair or replacement of Halliburton equipment damaged by corrosion or abrasion due to well effluents.
- E. LIMITED WARRANTY Halliburton warrants only title to the equipment, products, and materials supplied under this agreement and that same are free from defects in workmanship and materials for one year from date of delivery. THERE ARE NO WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, OF MERCHANTABILITY, FITNESS OR OTHERWISE BEYOND THOSE STATED IN THE IMMEDIATELY PRECEDING SENTENCE. Halliburton's sole liability and Customer's exclusive remedy in any cause of action (whether in contract, tort, breach of warranty or otherwise) arising out of the sale, lease or use of any equipment, products, or materials is expressly limited to the replacement of such on their return to Halliburton or, at Halliburton's option, to the allowance to Customer of credit for the cost of such items. In no event shall Halliburton be liable for special, incidental, indirect, consequential, or punitive damages. Because of the uncertainty of variable well conditions and the necessity of relying on facts and supporting services furnished by others, HALLIBURTON IS UNABLE TO GUARANTEE THE EFFECTIVENESS OF THE EQUIPMENT, MATERIALS, OR SERVICE, NOR THE ACCURACY OF ANY CHART INTERPRETATION, RESEARCH ANALYSIS, JOB RECOMMENDATION OR OTHER DATA FURNISHED BY HALLIBURTON. Halliburton personnel will use their best efforts in gathering such information and their best judgment in interpreting it, but Customer agrees that Halliburton shall not be liable for and CUSTOMER SHALL INDEMNIFY HALLIBURTON GROUP AGAINST ANY DAMAGES ARISING FROM THE USE OF SUCH INFORMATION, even if such is contributed to by Halliburton's negligence or fault. Halliburton also does not warrant the accuracy of data transmitted by electronic process, and Halliburton will not be responsible for accidental or intentional interception of such data by third parties.
- F. GOVERNING LAW The validity, interpretation and construction of this agreement shall be determined by the laws of the jurisdiction where the services are performed or the equipment or materials are delivered.
- G. WAIVER Customer agrees to waive the provisions of the Texas Deceptive Trade Practices-Consumer Protection Act or any similar federal or state statute to the extent permitted by law.
- He MODIFICATIONS Customer agrees that Halliburton shall not be bound by any modifications to this agreement, except where such modification is made in writing by a duly authorized executive officer of Halliburton. Requests for modifications should be directed to the Vice President Legal, 5151 San Felipe, Houston, Texas 77056.



[₹] No. B **341**524

TICKET CONTINUATION

CUSTOMER COPY

No. 92/5/1

CONTINUATION TOTAL

HALLIBUR	TON ENERGY SERVICES		CUSTOMER	WELL			DATE	PAGE OF
FORM 1911 R-10	·		Samedan Oil Corporation	#17	<u>/</u>		03-30-96	<u> </u>
PRICE REFERENCE	SECONDARY REFERENCE/ PART NUMBER	ACCOUNTING LOC ACCT DF	DESCRIPTION	QTY.	U/M Q	QTY. J U/M		AMOUNT
504-131	<u> </u>		50/50 Poz Class H	100 🖪	ska	1	8.77	1447.0
504-043	516.00272							
506-105	516.00286					_ 	,	i
66 506-121	516.00259				,	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	1	<u> </u>
504-043	516.00272		Premium Cement	165 ls	exie	i	11.08	1828, 20
508-127	516.00335		Cal Seal 10%w/165 Prem	16 s	sks	<u> </u>	25.90	414,40
509-406	890.50812		Calcium Chloride 1% w/165	2 si	sks	_ [36.75	73.50
5 <u>07-970</u>	70.15764		D-Air .25# W/165 Prem	41 11	lbs		3.25	1331.2
5 <u>07-210</u>	890.50071		Flo Cele 1/4# W165 Frem	41 11	lbs	 	££1.65	
507-286	516.00041	· ·	FXA 0.1% w/165 prem	16 h	Ą.	l	11,80	0 188,8
507-775	516.00144		Halad-322 0.6% w/165 ptem	93 i	₫.	1	7,00	0 651 ₆ 0
508-002	70.15302	-	Potassium Chloride 5% w/165 prem	387	#	T	.27	1041.4
			1				1	
						 	- = !NED TOWNSH	J¥L
			1			I FA CORP	CRATION COLAMISSIO	<u> </u>
					Kb	1020-	JL 0 5 1998	1
						Uı.	7/- 0 2	
			. (47)			1	MEENVATION DIVISION WICHTHIN KO	
	1			1 !	,	1 COL	MICHITY	
				1	, 🕇	1	1	, 1
	1				, —	1		
	ł			1		1	 	
	1		1	+	$\overline{}$	1	 	+ +
	1			1	, —		 	
500-207		+ + + + +	SERVICE CHARGE	CUBIC FEET	2'	93	1.35	395.5
5 8 0-306		+++	MILEAGE CHARGE 26362 LOADED MILES 50	TON MILES	<u> </u>	<u>/J</u>		-
700 -00			ZU30Z RI		12 TJ		.195	625.10